
Name
Day 1 

Gross Score

Day 2 

Gross Score
Total

1 Robert O'Donoghue 77 83 160

2 Susan Drummond 80 84 164

3 Brian Knowles 78 89 167

4 Paul Winkle 84 85 169

5 Sean Harrison 87 86 173

6 Darren Thomson 84 90 174

7 Bruce Munroe Ferguson 86 91 177

8 Yung Tae Son 89 91 180

9 Damon McLeod 88 94 182

10 Jin Youb Choi 89 93 182

11 Alistair Macduff 96 89 185

12 Tadeus Herrold 88 98 186

13 Stuart King 90 96 186

14 Andrew Hulston 89 98 187

15 Nabi Efendi 90 97 187

16 Steven Reid 93 95 188

17 William Blanchard 101 93 194

18 Huseyn Babazade 102 92 194

19 Stuart Mclean 97 100 197

20 Iain Paterson 99 98 197

21 Sang Jun Park 97 104 201

22 Chris Wood-Woolley 101 101 202

23 Dean Mcewan 97 118 215

24 John Salins 103 N/S N/S

Dreamland Club Championship 2017

Golden Flight Gross



Name

Day 1 

Gross 

Score

Day 1 

Net 

Score

Day 2 

Gross 

Score

Day 2 

Net 

Score

Total  

Gross

Total  

Net

1 Robert O'Donoghue 77 68 83 74 160 142

2 Sean Harrison 87 72 86 71 173 143

3 Bruce Munroe Ferguson 86 69 91 74 177 143

4 Susan Drummond 80 72 84 74 164 146

5 Brian Knowles 78 68 89 79 167 147

6 Stuart King 90 73 96 79 186 152

7 Yung Tae Son 89 75 91 77 180 152

8 Paul Winkle 84 76 85 77 169 153

9 Jin Youb Choi 89 76 93 80 182 156

10 Alistair Macduff 96 82 89 75 185 157

11 Tadeus Herrold 88 74 98 84 186 158

12 Damon McLeod 88 76 94 82 182 158

13 Steven Reid 93 78 95 80 188 158

14 Andrew Hulston 89 75 98 84 187 159

15 Stuart Mclean 97 78 100 81 197 159

16 Darren Thomson 84 77 90 83 174 160

17 Nabi Efendi 90 77 97 84 187 161

18 William Blanchard 101 85 93 77 194 162

19 Sang Jun Park 97 79 104 86 201 165

20 Chris Wood-Woolley 101 84 101 84 202 168

21 Iain Paterson 99 85 98 84 197 169

22 Huseyn Babazade 102 93 92 83 194 176

23 Dean Mcewan 97 81 118 102 215 183

24 John Salins 105 88 N/S N/S N/S N/S
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Golden Flight Net



Name

Day 1 

Gross 

Score

Day 1 

Stableford

Day 2 

Gross 

Score

Day 2 

Stableford

Total 

Gross

Total 

Stableford

1 Jim Corbally 100 34 99 35 199 69

2 Graham Beattie 93 34 94 33 187 67

3 Ikhtiyar Akhundov 95 37 29 95 66

4 Alisdair Still 92 34 94 32 186 66

5 David Bray 90 37 28 90 65

6 Lawrence McLeod 101 34 104 31 205 65

7 Bob Fu 94 33 95 32 189 65

8 Stephen Garnham 98 33 99 32 197 65

9 Khalil Huseynov 105 25 88 39 193 64

10 Robert McEwan 103 32 104 31 207 63

11 Ben Stansbury 96 31 96 31 192 62

12 Euichul Noh 98 28 93 33 191 61

13 Dong Seok Kwon 98 29 97 31 195 60

14 John Quinn 99 29 98 31 197 60

15 Nicolas Young 99 30 101 29 200 59

16 Gary Green 97 30 29 97 59

17 Bryan Thomas 100 30 100 28 200 58

18 Richard Mackie 108 29 108 29 216 58

19 George Park 103 29 103 28 206 57

20 Jungwon Choi 97 31 104 25 201 56

21 Ray Jacques 112 28 116 28 228 56

22 Nick Hore 90 35 20 90 55

23 Ricardo Batt 100 27 110 28 210 55

24 Roman Kozak 116 26 119 28 235 54

25 Raymond Irving 101 25 98 28 199 53

26 Dana Smith 109 22 98 31 207 53

27 Ian Allan 110 27 113 25 223 52

28 Ilgar Ahmadov 105 27 106 23 211 50

29 Gary Barclay 115 25 117 25 232 50

30 Garry Gault 26 122 23 122 49

31 Callum Stewart 117 25 118 24 235 49

32 Michael Paterson 119 20 110 28 229 48

33 Steven Black 103 30 120 15 223 45

34 Eric Meyer 113 21 111 24 224 45

35 Rick Lewis 129 16 121 22 250 38

36 John Bruce 99 27 N/S N/S N/S N/S

37 Leslie Tulleth 106 21 N/S N/S N/S N/S

38 Luka Ivkovic 118 19 N/S N/S N/S N/S

Dreamland Club Championship 2017

Silver Flight - Stableford



Name

Day 1 

Gross 

Score

Day 1 

Stableford

Day 2 

Gross 

Score

Day 2 

Stableford
Total Net

Total 

Stableford

1 Janet Dutnall 110 25 99 34 209 59

2 Leona Paterson 120 24 114 29 234 53

3 Sharon Reid 101 28 104 25 205 53

4 Marion Chung 124 25 124 25 248 50

Ladies Flight
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